
1 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE HEARING CALLED BY 
THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION FOR THE 
PURPOSE OF CONSIDERING: 

APPLICATIONS OF BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL 
& GAS COMPANY, LP, FOR EXCEPTIONS TO THE 
WELL DENSITY REQUIREMENTS OF THE BLANCO-
MESAVERDE GAS POOL AND THE BASIN-DAKOTA 
GAS POOL, RIO ARRIBA AND SAN JUAN 
COUNTIES, NEW MEXICO 

CASE NOS. 13,667 
13,668 
13,669 
13,670 
13,671 
13,672 
13,673 
13,674 

(Consolidated) 

OFFICIAL EXHBIT FILE 

EXAMINER HEARING 

BEFORE: WILLIAM V. JONES, JR., Hearing Examiner 

March 16th, 2006 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 

These matters came on f o r hearing before the New 

Mexico O i l Conservation D i v i s i o n , WILLIAM V. JONES, JR., 

Hearing Examiner, on Thursday, March 16th, 2006, a t th e New 

Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department, 

1220 South Saint Francis Drive, Room 102, Santa Fe, New 

Mexico, Steven T. Brenner, C e r t i f i e d Court Reporter No. 7 

f o r the State of New Mexico. 

* * * 

STEVEN T. BRENNER, CCR 
(505) 989-9317 



TT 

BURLINGTON 
RESOURCES 

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 

0356*113667,13668,13669,13670,13671, 
13672,13673,13674 

March 16.2( 






