STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE HEARING CALLED BY) THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION FOR THE)	
PURPOSE OF CONSIDERING:	CASE NOS. 13,667
)	13,668
APPLICATIONS OF BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL)	13,669
& GAS COMPANY, LP, FOR EXCEPTIONS TO THE)	13,670
WELL DENSITY REQUIREMENTS OF THE BLANCO-)	13,671
MESAVERDE GAS POOL AND THE BASIN-DAKOTA)	13,672
GAS POOL, RIO ARRIBA AND SAN JUAN)	13,673
COUNTIES, NEW MEXICO)	13,674
)	(Consolidated)

OFFICIAL EXHBIT FILE

EXAMINER HEARING

BEFORE: WILLIAM V. JONES, JR., Hearing Examiner

March 16th, 2006

Santa Fe, New Mexico

These matters came on for hearing before the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, WILLIAM V. JONES, JR., Hearing Examiner, on Thursday, March 16th, 2006, at the New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department, 1220 South Saint Francis Drive, Room 102, Santa Fe, New Mexico, Steven T. Brenner, Certified Court Reporter No. 7 for the State of New Mexico.

* *

STEVEN T. BRENNER, CCR (505) 989-9317 1

BURLINGTON™ RESOURCES

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division

Case # 13667,13668,13669,13670,13671, 13672,13673,13674

March 16, 2006





